Position

Principal - Elementary School

Assistant Principal Elem.

Teacher Regular

Teacher Regular

Teacher Regular

Teacher Regular

Teacher Regular

Teacher Regular

Teacher Regular

Teacher Regular

Teacher Regular

Teacher Regular

Teacher Regular

Teacher Regular

Teacher Regular

Teacher Regular

Teacher Regular

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Orange Unified

Orange Unified

Orange Unified

Orange Unified

Orange Unified

Orange Unified

Orange Unified

Orange Unified

Orange Unified

Orange Unified

Orange Unified

Orange Unified

Orange Unified

Orange Unified

Orange Unified

Orange Unified

Orange Unified

Department

Canyon Rim
Elementary

Canyon Rim
Elementary

Canyon Rim
Elementary

Canyon Rim
Elementary

Canyon Rim
Elementary

Canyon Rim
Elementary

Canyon Rim
Elementary

Canyon Rim
Elementary

Canyon Rim
Elementary

Canyon Rim
Elementary

Canyon Rim
Elementary

Canyon Rim
Elementary

Canyon Rim
Elementary

Canyon Rim
Elementary

Canyon Rim
Elementary

Canyon Rim
Elementary

Canyon Rim
Elementary

Total Wages

$136,357

$119,875

$107,208

$106,421

$101,936

$101,189

$96,658

$96,217

$96,009

$96,008

$95,799

$95,492

$95,158

$95,158

$91,819

$89,590

$75.566

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$39,629

$33,073

$35,054

$30,817

$34,263

$14,759

$33,487

$33,407

$33,371

$21,744

$33,347

$33,296

$31,321

$33,247

$32,744

$32,433

$30,312



Teacher Regular

Teacher Regular

Teacher Regular

Teacher Regular

Teacher Regular

Teacher Regular

Teacher Regular

Teacher Regular

Head Custodian

Teacher Regular

School Office Manager

Child Care Leader

Library Media Tech Il, Elem

Custodian

Attendance/Health Clerk

Teacher Regular

Teacher Regular

Instructional Asst, Sp Ed

Orange Unified

Orange Unified

Orange Unified

Orange Unified

Orange Unified

Orange Unified

Orange Unified

Orange Unified

Orange Unified

Orange Unified

Orange Unified

Orange Unified

Orange Unified

Orange Unified

Orange Unified

Orange Unified

Orange Unified

Orange Unified

Canyon Rim
Elementary

Canyon Rim
Elementary

Canyon Rim
Elementary

Canyon Rim
Elementary

Canyon Rim
Elementary

Canyon Rim
Elementary

Canyon Rim
Elementary

Canyon Rim
Elementary

Canyon Rim
Elementary

Canyon Rim
Elementary

Canyon Rim
Elementary

Canyon Rim
Elementary

Canyon Rim
Elementary

Canyon Rim
Elementary

Canyon Rim
Elementary

Canyon Rim
Elementary

Canyon Rim
Elementary

Canyon Rim
Elementary

$75,566

$73,122

$72,265

$70,442

$67,238

$60,240

$59,746

$58,886

$55,393

$55,238

$53,901

$49,582

$44,287

$42,951

$42,526

$37,777

$35,726

$29,750

$30,312

$10,562

$25,733

$19,903

$19,443

$28,019

$9,480

$15,599

$25,160

$23,488

$8,435

$27,727

$6,851

$26,767

$14,612

$10,345

$10,309

$4,392



Instructional Asst, Sp Ed

Instructional Asst, Sp Ed

Instructional Asst, Sp Ed

Instructional Asst, Sp Ed

Instructional Asst, Sp Ed

I/A Sp Ed Severely Disabled

Child Care Asst Leader

Attendance/Health Clerk

Instructional Asst, Sp Ed

Attendance/Health Clerk

Child Care Aide

Child Care Asst Leader

Sr Food Service Assistant

Child Care Aide

Child Care Aide

Instructional Asst, Sp Ed

Child Care Aide

Instructional Asst, Sp Ed

Orange Unified

Orange Unified

Orange Unified

Orange Unified

Orange Unified

Orange Unified

Orange Unified

Orange Unified

Orange Unified

Orange Unified

Orange Unified

Orange Unified

Orange Unified

Orange Unified

Orange Unified

Orange Unified

Orange Unified

Orange Unified

Canyon Rim
Elementary

Canyon Rim
Elementary

Canyon Rim
Elementary

Canyon Rim
Elementary

Canyon Rim
Elementary

Canyon Rim
Elementary

Canyon Rim
Elementary

Canyon Rim
Elementary

Canyon Rim
Elementary

Canyon Rim
Elementary

Canyon Rim
Elementary

Canyon Rim
Elementary

Canyon Rim
Elementary

Canyon Rim
Elementary

Canyon Rim
Elementary

Canyon Rim
Elementary

Canyon Rim
Elementary

Canyon Rim
Elementary

$26,691

$26,266

$25,796

$25,630

$23,190

$20,080

$19,778

$19,027

$18,952

$16,705

$11,844

$10,075

$8,882

$7.321

$6,464

$5,903

$5,877

$5,120

$23,914

$4,335

$4,193

$4,225

$18,595

$3,232

$7,176

$247

$1,093

$217

$154

$6,244

$115

$95

$84

$2,790

$76

$67



Child Care Aide Orange Unified Canyon Rim $3,275 $43
Elementary

Child Care Aide Orange Unified Canyon Rim $2,822 $37
Elementary



