Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Principal - Elementary School		Orange Unified	Canyon Rim Elementary	\$136,357	\$39,629
Assistant Principal Elem.		Orange Unified	Canyon Rim Elementary	\$119,875	\$33,073
Teacher Regular		Orange Unified	Canyon Rim Elementary	\$107,208	\$35,054
Teacher Regular		Orange Unified	Canyon Rim Elementary	\$106,421	\$30,817
Teacher Regular		Orange Unified	Canyon Rim Elementary	\$101,936	\$34,263
Teacher Regular		Orange Unified	Canyon Rim Elementary	\$101,189	\$14,759
Teacher Regular		Orange Unified	Canyon Rim Elementary	\$96,658	\$33,487
Teacher Regular		Orange Unified	Canyon Rim Elementary	\$96,217	\$33,407
Teacher Regular		Orange Unified	Canyon Rim Elementary	\$96,009	\$33,371
Teacher Regular		Orange Unified	Canyon Rim Elementary	\$96,008	\$21,744
Teacher Regular		Orange Unified	Canyon Rim Elementary	\$95,799	\$33,347
Teacher Regular		Orange Unified	Canyon Rim Elementary	\$95,492	\$33,296
Teacher Regular		Orange Unified	Canyon Rim Elementary	\$95,158	\$31,321
Teacher Regular		Orange Unified	Canyon Rim Elementary	\$95,158	\$33,247
Teacher Regular		Orange Unified	Canyon Rim Elementary	\$91,819	\$32,744
Teacher Regular		Orange Unified	Canyon Rim Elementary	\$89,590	\$32,433
Teacher Regular		Orange Unified	Canyon Rim Elementary	\$75,566	\$30,312

Teacher Regular	Orange Unified	Canyon Rim Elementary	\$75,566	\$30,312
Teacher Regular	Orange Unified	Canyon Rim Elementary	\$73,122	\$10,562
Teacher Regular	Orange Unified	Canyon Rim Elementary	\$72,265	\$25,733
Teacher Regular	Orange Unified	Canyon Rim Elementary	\$70,442	\$19,903
Teacher Regular	Orange Unified	Canyon Rim Elementary	\$67,238	\$19,443
Teacher Regular	Orange Unified	Canyon Rim Elementary	\$60,240	\$28,019
Teacher Regular	Orange Unified	Canyon Rim Elementary	\$59,746	\$9,480
Teacher Regular	Orange Unified	Canyon Rim Elementary	\$58,886	\$15,599
Head Custodian	Orange Unified	Canyon Rim Elementary	\$55,393	\$25,160
Teacher Regular	Orange Unified	Canyon Rim Elementary	\$55,238	\$23,488
School Office Manager	Orange Unified	Canyon Rim Elementary	\$53,901	\$8,435
Child Care Leader	Orange Unified	Canyon Rim Elementary	\$49,582	\$27,727
Library Media Tech II, Elem	Orange Unified	Canyon Rim Elementary	\$44,287	\$6,851
Custodian	Orange Unified	Canyon Rim Elementary	\$42,951	\$26,767
Attendance/Health Clerk	Orange Unified	Canyon Rim Elementary	\$42,526	\$14,612
Teacher Regular	Orange Unified	Canyon Rim Elementary	\$37,777	\$10,345
Teacher Regular	Orange Unified	Canyon Rim Elementary	\$35,726	\$10,309
Instructional Asst, Sp Ed	Orange Unified	Canyon Rim Elementary	\$29,750	\$4,392

Instructional Asst, Sp Ed	Orange Unified	Canyon Rim Elementary	\$26,691	\$23,914
Instructional Asst, Sp Ed	Orange Unified	Canyon Rim Elementary	\$26,266	\$4,335
Instructional Asst, Sp Ed	Orange Unified	Canyon Rim Elementary	\$25,796	\$4,193
Instructional Asst, Sp Ed	Orange Unified	Canyon Rim Elementary	\$25,630	\$4,225
Instructional Asst, Sp Ed	Orange Unified	Canyon Rim Elementary	\$23,190	\$18,595
I/A Sp Ed Severely Disabled	Orange Unified	Canyon Rim Elementary	\$20,080	\$3,232
Child Care Asst Leader	Orange Unified	Canyon Rim Elementary	\$19,778	\$7,176
Attendance/Health Clerk	Orange Unified	Canyon Rim Elementary	\$19,027	\$247
Instructional Asst, Sp Ed	Orange Unified	Canyon Rim Elementary	\$18,952	\$1,093
Attendance/Health Clerk	Orange Unified	Canyon Rim Elementary	\$16,705	\$217
Child Care Aide	Orange Unified	Canyon Rim Elementary	\$11,844	\$154
Child Care Asst Leader	Orange Unified	Canyon Rim Elementary	\$10,075	\$6,244
Sr Food Service Assistant	Orange Unified	Canyon Rim Elementary	\$8,882	\$115
Child Care Aide	Orange Unified	Canyon Rim Elementary	\$7,321	\$95
Child Care Aide	Orange Unified	Canyon Rim Elementary	\$6,464	\$84
Instructional Asst, Sp Ed	Orange Unified	Canyon Rim Elementary	\$5,903	\$2,790
Child Care Aide	Orange Unified	Canyon Rim Elementary	\$5,877	\$76
Instructional Asst, Sp Ed	Orange Unified	Canyon Rim Elementary	\$5,120	\$67

Child Care Aide	0	Drange Unified	Canyon Rim Elementary	\$3,275	\$43
Child Care Aide	0	Drange Unified	Canyon Rim Elementary	\$2,822	\$37